

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
32418-32421/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27-08-2018 in WP(C) No. 3912/2010 27-08-2018 in WP(C) No. 13770/2009 27-08-2018 in WP(C) No. 6543/2010 27-08-2018 in WP(C) No. 6392/2012 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

THAR DRY PORT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

Date : 02-01-2019 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arvind P. Datar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. C.S. Agarwal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, AOR
Mr. Akshat Malpani, Adv.
Sayaree Basu Mallik, Adv.
Mr. Anil Makhija, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice in the Special Leave Petitions as well as in the prayer for interim relief, returnable in six weeks.

(ASHWANI THAKUR)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER