

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 918-921/2020

THAR DRY PORT ETC. ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY CA 923/2020 IS TO BE LISTED BEFORE THE HON'BLE JUDGE IN
CHAMBER FOR ORDERS.)

WITH

C.A. No. 923/2020 (XIV-A)

IA No. 28283/2023 - APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION)

Date : 29-08-2024 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.V.N. BHATTI
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Sayaree Basu Mallik, AOR

Mr. Anil Makhija, Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, AOR
Ms. Devina Bhandari, Adv.
Ms. Gauri P Desai, Adv.
Mr. Shivam Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No representation on behalf of the appellants.

List after four weeks.

(GEETA JOSHI)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(DIVYA BABBAR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)